
 
 

  
  
 
 
 
 

Board Meetings Schedule 2025-2026 
Please visit the Wenatchee School District website for additional 

 information or to register to attend a meeting remotely or in person. 
In-person meetings are held at the District Office, located at 235 Sunset Ave. 

  
Date Time 

Regular Meetings: 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 6:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 6:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 23, 2026 6:00 PM 

Workshops: 

Monday, August 18, 2025 1:00 PM 

Monday, September 15, 2025 1:00 PM 

Monday, October 20, 2025 1:00 PM 

Monday, November 17, 2025 1:00 PM 



 

Date Time 
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 1:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 1:00 PM 

Monday, March 16, 2026 1:00 PM 

Monday, April 20, 2026 1:00 PM 

Monday, May 18, 2026 1:00 PM 

Special Meetings: 
  

  

  

  
 
 


